Part code Description
ID-NSD-100-I Slimduct - 100mm - 2000mm - Ivory
ID-NSD-100-W Slimduct - 100mm - 2000mm - White
ID-SD-100-K Slimduct - 100mm - 2000mm - Black
ID-SD-100-B Slimduct - 100mm x 2000mm - Brown
ID-NSD-75-I Slimduct - 75mm - 2000mm - Ivory
ID-NSD-75-W Slimduct - 75mm - 2000mm - White
ID-SD-75-K Slimduct - 75mm - 2000mm - Black
ID-SD-75-B Slimduct - 75mm - 2000mm - Brown
Part code Description
ID-SC-100-I Slimduct - 100mm Elbow Bend - Ivory
ID-SC-100-W Slimduct - 100mm Elbow Bend - White
ID-SC-100-K Slimduct - 100mm Elbow Bend - Black
ID-SC-75-I Slimduct - 75mm Elbow Bend - Ivory
ID-SC-75-W Slimduct - 75mm Elbow Bend - White
ID-SC-75-K Slimduct - 75mm Elbow Bend - Black
ID-SC-75-B Slimduct - 75mm Elbow Bend - Brown
Part code Description
ID-SCF-100-I Slimduct - 100mm 45 Degree Elbow Bend - Ivory
ID-SCF-100-W Slimduct - 100mm 45 Degree Elbow Bend - White
ID-SCF-100-K Slimduct - 100mm 45 Degree Elbow Bend - Black
ID-SCF-100-B Slimduct - 100mm 45 Deg Elbow Bend - Brown
ID-SCF-75-I Slimduct - 75mm 45 Degree Elbow Bend - Ivory
ID-SCF-75-W Slimduct - 75mm 45 Degree Elbow Bend - White
ID-SCF-75-K Slimduct - 75mm 45 Degree Elbow Bend - Black
ID-SCF-75-B Slimduct - 75mm 45 Deg Elbow Bend - Brown
STRAIGHT DUCT
90˚VERTICAL
ELBOW
45˚VERTICAL
ELBOW
INABA DENKO TRUNKING
INABA DENKO
TRUNKING
The NEW range of Inaba Denko internal and external trunking will ensure that the air
conditioning refrigeration pipes are protected with a professional finish. The three colours -
black, ivory and white will match most brands of condensing units available, UV resistant,
fire proof and can be painted to suit many indoor and outdoor applications.
Part code Description
ID-SDR-100-75-I Slimduct - 100-75mm Reducer Joint - Ivory
ID-SDR-100-75-W Slimduct - 100-75mm Reducer Joint - White
ID-SDR-100-75-K Slimduct - 100-75mm Reducer Joint - Black
REDUCER
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@diversitech.com or visit www.diversitech.global
INSTALL
Glaisdale Drive East
Nottingham NG8 4LY
United Kingdom
RAL COLOURS
BLACK: MUNSELL N-2.0
WHITE: MUNSELL N9.0
IVORY: MUNSELL 5Y8/1
BROWN: MUNSELL 10YR3
Part code Description
ID-SJ-100-I Slimduct - 100mm Connection Piece - Ivory
ID-SJ-100-W Slimduct - 100mm Connection Piece - White
ID-SJ-100-K Slimduct - 100mm Connection Piece - Black
ID-SJ-100-B Slimduct - 100mm Connection Piece - Brown
ID-SJ-75-I Slimduct - 75mm Connection Piece - Ivory
ID-SJ-75-W Slimduct - 75mm Connection Piece - White
ID-SJ-75-K Slimduct - 75mm Connection Piece - Black
ID-SJ-75-B Slimduct - 75mm Connection Piece - Brown
Part code Description
ID-SK-100-I Slimduct - 100mm 90 Degree Flat Bend - Ivory
ID-SK-100-W Slimduct - 100mm 90 Degree Flat Bend - White
ID-SK-100-K Slimduct - 100mm 90 Degree Flat Bend - Black
ID-SK-100-B Slimduct - 100mm 90 Deg Flat Bend - Brown
ID-SK-75-I Slimduct - 75mm 90 Degree Flat Bend - Ivory
ID-SK-75-W Slimduct - 75mm 90 Degree Flat Bend - White
ID-SK-75-K Slimduct - 75mm 90 Degree Flat Bend - Black
ID-SK-75-B Slimduct - 75mm 90 Deg Flat Bend - Brown
Part code Description
ID-SKF-100-I Slimduct - 100mm 45 Degree Flat Bend - Ivory
ID-SKF-100-W Slimduct - 100mm 45 Degree Flat Bend - White
ID-SKF-100-K Slimduct - 100mm 45 Degree Flat Bend - Black
ID-SKF-100-B Slimduct - 100mm 45 Deg Flat Bend - Brown
ID-SKF-75-I Slimduct - 75mm 45 Degree Flat Bend - Ivory
ID-SKF-75-W Slimduct - 75mm 45 Degree Flat Bend - White
ID-SKF-75-K Slimduct - 75mm 45 Degree Flat Bend - Black
ID-SKF-75-B Slimduct - 75mm 45 Deg Flat Bend - Brown
FLEXIBLE JOINT
COUPLER
90˚FLAT ELBOW
45˚FLAT ELBOW
INABA DENKO TRUNKING
INABA DENKO
TRUNKING
Glaisdale Drive East
Nottingham NG8 4LY
United Kingdom
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@diversitech.com or visit www.diversitech.global
Part code Description
ID-SF-100-800-I Slimduct - 100mm - 800mm Flexible Joint - Ivory
ID-SF-100-800-W Slimduct - 100mm - 800mm Flexible Joint - White
ID-SF-100-800-K Slimduct - 100mm - 800mm Flexible Joint - Black
ID-SF-100-800-B Slimduct - 100mm - 800mm Flexible Joint - Brown
ID-SF-75-500-I Slimduct - 75mm - 500mm Flexible Joint - Ivory
ID-SF-75-500-W Slimduct - 75mm - 500mm Flexible Joint - White
ID-SF-75-500-K Slimduct - 75mm - 500mm Flexible Joint - Black
ID-SF-75-500-B Slimduct - 75mm - 500mm Flexible Joint - Brown
INSTALL
RAL COLOURS
BLACK: MUNSELL N-2.0
WHITE: MUNSELL N9.0
IVORY: MUNSELL 5Y8/1
BROWN: MUNSELL 10YR3
Part code Description
ID-ST-100-I Slimduct - 100mm T Joint - Ivory
ID-ST-100-W Slimduct - 100mm T Joint - White
ID-ST-100-K Slimduct - 100mm T Joint - Black
ID-ST-100-B Slimduct - 100mm T-Joint - Brown
ID-ST-75-I Slimduct - 75mm T Joint - Ivory
ID-ST-75-W Slimduct - 75mm T Joint - White
ID-ST-75-K Slimduct - 75mm T Joint - Black
ID-ST-75-B Slimduct - 75mm T-Joint - Brown
Part code Description
ID-SW-100-I Slimduct - 100mm Wall Cover - Ivory
ID-SW-100-W Slimduct - 100mm Wall Cover - White
ID-SW-100-K Slimduct - 100mm Wall Cover - Black
ID-SW-100-B Slimduct - 100mm Wall Cover - Brown
ID-SW-75-I Slimduct - 75mm Wall Cover - Ivory
ID-SW-75-W Slimduct - 75mm Wall Cover - White
ID-SW-75-K Slimduct - 75mm Wall Cover - Black
ID-SW-75-B Slimduct - 75mm Wall Cover - Brown
Part code Description
ID-SWC-100-I Slimduct - 100mm Wall Rosette - Ivory
ID-SWC-100-W Slimduct - 100mm Wall Rosette - White
ID-SWC-100-K Slimduct - 100mm Wall Rosette - Black
ID-SWC-100-B Slimduct - 100mm Wall Rossette - Brown
ID-SWC-75-I Slimduct - 75mm Wall Rosette - Ivory
ID-SWC-75-W Slimduct - 75mm Wall Rosette - White
ID-SWC-75-K Slimduct - 75mm Wall Rosette - Black
ID-SWC-75-B Slimduct - 75mm Wall Rossette Brown
T JOINT
WALL INLET
WALL CAP
INABA DENKO TRUNKING
INABA DENKO
TRUNKING
Glaisdale Drive East
Nottingham NG8 4LY
United Kingdom
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@diversitech.com or visit www.diversitech.global
INSTALL
RAL COLOURS
BLACK: MUNSELL N-2.0
WHITE: MUNSELL N9.0
IVORY: MUNSELL 5Y8/1
BROWN: MUNSELL 10YR3
Part code Description
ID-DH-14 Drain Hose - Ivory-14mm (20mm box)
ID-DH-16 Drain Hose - Ivory-16mm (20mm box)
Part code Description
ID-VD-2100  Slim Duct Cutter
DRAIN HOSE
SLIM DUCT
CUTTER
INABA DENKO TRUNKING
INABA DENKO
TRUNKING
Part code Description
ID-SIF-75-I Slimduct - 75mm Offset bend - Ivory
ID-SIF-75-W Slimduct - 75mm Offset bend - White
ID-SIF-75-K Slimduct - 75mm Offset bend - Black
ID-SIF-75-B Slimduct - 75mm Offset bend - Brown
ID-SIF-100-I Slimduct - 100mm Offset bend - Ivory
ID-SIF-100-W Slimduct - 100mm Offset bend - White
ID-SIF-100-K Slimduct - 100mm Offset bend - Black
ID-SIF-100-B Slimduct - 100mm Offset bend - Brown
OFFSET BEND NEW
Part code Description
ID-SEN-100-I Slimduct - 100mm Duct End - Ivory
ID-SEN-100-W Slimduct - 100mm Duct End - White
ID-SEN-100-K Slimduct - 100mm Duct End - Black
ID-SEN-100-B Slimduct - 100mm Duct End - Brown
ID-SE-75-I Slimduct - 75mm Duct End - Ivory
ID-SE-75-W Slimduct - 75mm Duct End - White
ID-SE-75-K Slimduct - 75mm Duct End - Black
ID-SE-75-B Slimduct - 75mm Duct End - Brown
DUCT END
Glaisdale Drive East
Nottingham NG8 4LY
United Kingdom
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@diversitech.com or visit www.diversitech.global
INSTALL
RAL COLOURS
BLACK: MUNSELL N-2.0
WHITE: MUNSELL N9.0
IVORY: MUNSELL 5Y8/1
BROWN: MUNSELL 10YR3
Part code Description
ID-BT-250 Bigtie - 250mm
ID-BT-350 Bigtie - 350mm
BIG TIE
INABA DENKO TRUNKING
INABA DENKO
TRUNKING
Part code Description
ID-SP-100-I Slimduct - 100mm Flat Rosette Ivory
ID-SP-100-W Slimduct - 100mm Flat Rosette White
ID-SP-100-K Slimduct - 100mm Flat Rosette Black
ID-SP-100-B Slimduct - 100mm Flat Rossette Brown
ID-SP-75-I Slimduct - 75mm Flat Rosette Ivory
ID-SP-75-W Slimduct - 75mm Flat Rosette White
ID-SP-75-K Slimduct - 75mm Flat Rosette Black
ID-SP-75-B Slimduct - 75mm Flat Rossette Brown
CEILING COVER
Part code Description
ID-SL-300 Slimduct - Tie Clip
TIE CLIP KIT
Glaisdale Drive East
Nottingham NG8 4LY
United Kingdom
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@diversitech.com or visit www.diversitech.global
INSTALL
RAL COLOURS
BLACK: MUNSELL N-2.0
WHITE: MUNSELL N9.0
IVORY: MUNSELL 5Y8/1
BROWN: MUNSELL 10YR3